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

REM: Beautiful expanded Cape with many features. This house offers a
wood burning fireplace; hardwood floors in the living room, dining room
and hall & 2 1st floor bedrooms finished 2018; and a full bath.

Agent Com:

Office Phone: 908-322-4434

Style: Cape Cod

Rooms: 9

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 2.0

Ybt: 1953

Basement: Yes

Garage: 1

DOM: 39

 

02/25/2018 LP: $1,250,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3440297

To: 4:00 PM Sign: No

Status: A

6  Trails End Ct Type: PUBLIC

Town: Westfield Town Zip: 07090-3750 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: JACQUELINE CONOVER

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-337-8698

Dir: E. Broad Street to north on Prospect St, right on
Trails End, to third house on left, #6. Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST

REM: Sundrenched Col;Custom Gunite Pool w/spa
+waterfall surr by a landscaped paradise w/two
patios+extensive TREX DECK,prov privacy and fab
setting for ent in multiple seating areas. FULL
HOUSE GENERATOR;

Agent Com: FIRST TIME OPEN! Outstanding 5-6
BR,4 ba custom Col;1st Flr in-law/au pair
ste;Spectacular gunite pool w/waterfall,multiple ent
areas+ incomparable landscaping!

Office Phone: 908-233-5555

Style: Colonial, See Remarks

Rooms: 10

Bedrooms: 6

Tot Baths: 4.0

Ybt: 2000

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 39

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Agent 2 Up Open House

 

02/25/2018 LP: $1,249,500

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3438799

To: 3:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

321  Brightwood Ave Type: PUBLIC

Town: Westfield Town Zip: 07090-4358 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: JENNIFER TRUPCHAK

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 646-912-0512

Dir: Prospect to Brightwood Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST

REM: Gorgeous 2007 Colonial with Hardi Plank
exterior and open front porch. Beautiful two story
foyer, crown molding throughout, coffered ceilings in
DR, beautiful kit with top of the line SS appliances.

Agent Com:
Office Phone: 908-233-5555

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 13

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 4.1

Ybt: 2007

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 47

 

02/24/2018 LP: $539,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3446809

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

3  PRESTON AVENUE Type: PUBLIC

Town: Cranford Twp. Zip: 07016-2611 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: SHANNON DELLA FORTUNA

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-403-7797

Dir: Lexington or Lincoln to Burnside to Preston Office Name: RE/MAX SELECT

REM: RARE OPPORTUNITY!! Fantastic, move in ready, 4
bedroom, 2 bath two family home in a very quiet residential
neighborhood only a mile to the train and Cranford's vibrant down
town!

Agent Com:

Office Phone: 908-233-9292

Style: TwoStory, UndrOver

Rooms: 11

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 2.0

Ybt: 1942

Basement: Yes

Garage: 0

DOM: 10

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Agent 2 Up Open House

 

02/25/2018 LP: $925,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3431717

To: 3:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

196  North Ave Type: PUBLIC

Town: Fanwood Boro Zip: 07023-1235 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: GINA SURIANO

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-917-4577

Dir: Martine ave to North near Sheelan's Crossing Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST

REM: Beautiful new 5 BR,4.2 bath Colonial with open
floor plan. Commuter's delight-- just 1 block from
train! First flr bedroom and full bath. High finished
basement with bath. Walk up unfinished attic.

Agent Com: 5 BR,4.2 bath newly constructed
Colonial with open concept floor plan w/1st floor
Br,LR,EIK w/center island,FR/DR,mud rm,finished
basement,CAC & more!

Office Phone: 908-233-5555

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 11

Bedrooms: 5

Tot Baths: 4.2

Ybt: 2017

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 101

 

02/25/2018 LP: $1,250,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3437012

To: 3:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A
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

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3446708

To: 3:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

695  Dorian Rd Type: PUBLIC

Town: Westfield Town Zip: 07090-3338 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: FRANK D. ISOLDI

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-301-2038

Dir: Rahway Road to Dorian Road Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST

REM: Stately, impeccably maintained 5 bedroom, 3.2
bath Colonial nestled on corner lot in fantastic
neighborhood setting. Formal dining room, EIK
w/decorative tile backsplash, SS appliances,
breakfast bar

Agent Com: Impeccably maintained Westfield
Colonial in great neighborhood close to schools.

Office Phone: 908-233-5555

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 12

Bedrooms: 5

Tot Baths: 3.2

Ybt: 1930

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 10

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Agent 2 Up Open House

 

02/25/2018 LP: $729,900

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3447950

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

6  Oak St Type: PUBLIC

Town: Clark Twp. Zip: 07066-1931 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: DEBORAH RATCLIFF

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 732-453-2216

Dir: Valley to Autumn to Oak Office Name: ALL TOWNE REALTY, INC.

REM: Spectacular New rebuild Colonial with high grade finishes and
top of the line workmanship. Featuring a gourmet kitchen with a 12
foot island and SS appliances Open floor plan concept!

Agent Com:

Office Phone: 732-381-1190

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 9

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 3.1

Ybt: 2017

Basement: Yes

Garage: 1

DOM: 4

 

02/25/2018 LP: $635,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3447938

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

137  Myrtle Ave Type: PUBLIC

Town: Westfield Town Zip: 07090-1513 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: STEPHANIE MATTIELLI

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-418-2169

Dir: Head down Central Ave and turn onto Myrtle Ave. Office Name: DAVID REALTY GROUP LLC

REM: A Must See! 4BR, 2 1/2 BA Colonial located on a quiet
street with a spacious floor plan. Beautifully maintained and
decorated. 1st Floor boasts LR, Fam Rm, FDR and Eat-In Kitchen.
Newly finished

Agent Com:

Office Phone: 908-264-8843

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 9

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 2.1

Ybt: 2001

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 4

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Agent 2 Up Open House

 

02/25/2018 LP: $455,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3431287

To: 3:00 PM Sign: No

Status: A

10  Heathermeade Place Type: PUBLIC

Town: Cranford Twp. Zip: 07016-1614 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: JOHN CLARK WILEY

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-812-3000

Dir: Gallows Hill to Heathermeade Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST

REM: Lovely expanded Cape on beautiful, tree-lined
cul-de-sac. 4 bedrooms and 2 full baths! The first floor
consists of a large formal living room with fireplace,
large eat-in-kitchen, formal dining room,

Agent Com: Motivated Seller! 4 bedroom, 2 full bath
Cape on quiet cul-de-sac. Private, fenced yard. No
flood insurance required.

Office Phone: 908-233-5555

Style: Cape Cod

Rooms: 8

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 2.0

Ybt: 1950

Basement: No

Garage: 0

DOM: 101

 

02/25/2018 LP: $899,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3444988

To: 3:00 PM Sign: No

Status: A

9  Short Hills Ln Type: PUBLIC

Town: Scotch Plains Twp. Zip: 07076-3324 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: JEAN MARIE MORGAN

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-279-4441

Dir: Rahway Road to Swans Mill Lane to
Ravenswood Lane to Short Hills Lane #9 Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST

REM: Welcome home..stiunning 5 bdrm custom COL
nestled on just under an acre of private, beautifully
landscaped property. This home has been completely
renovated to perfection w/an elegant,open floor plan.

Agent Com: Amazing 5 bdrm completely renovated
home...gorgeous top to bottom!

Office Phone: 908-233-5555

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 9

Bedrooms: 5

Tot Baths: 4.1

Ybt: 1974

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 17

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Agent 2 Up Open House

 

02/25/2018 LP: $739,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3446830

To: 3:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

331  Tanager Way Type: PUBLIC

Town: Mountainside Boro Zip: 07092-1332 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: JEAN MARIE MORGAN

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-279-4441

Dir: Mountain Ave to New Providence Rd to Deer
Path then right onto Tanager Way Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST

REM: Beautifully maintained 4 bdrm,3 bath Col
located adjacent to Watchung Reservation. Elegant
LR w/wood burning FP & charming formal DR flow
perfectly in to spacious KIT overlooking sun filled
family rm.

Agent Com: Gorgeous 4 bdrm COL w/large, private
yard..sunny & bright w/lots of room to entertain-fam
room off kit, sunroom & mudroom w/radiant heat, fin
bsmt..a must see!

Office Phone: 908-233-5555

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 9

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 2.1

Ybt: 1946

Basement: Yes

Garage: 1

DOM: 9

 

02/25/2018 LP: $925,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3444015

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

444  Mountain Ave Type: PUBLIC

Town: Westfield Town Zip: 07090-3034 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: JOYCE D. TAYLOR

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-233-6417

Dir: North Euclid to corner of Mountain, driveway off
N. Euclid Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST

REM: Set on Westfield's North Side, this colonial
offers lots of potential!

Agent Com:

Office Phone: 908-233-0065

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 8

Bedrooms: 3

Tot Baths: 1.1

Ybt: 1921

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 22

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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02/25/2018 LP: $1,379,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3429411

To: 3:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

1741  Cooper Rd Type: PUBLIC

Town: Scotch Plains Twp. Zip: 07076-2543 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: FRANK D. ISOLDI

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-301-2038

Dir: Corner of Martine and Cooper Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST

REM: Stunning new construction by Konstruct
featuring 6 bedrooms and 5.1 baths on almost an
acre of property.

Agent Com: Stunning new construction on almost an
acre of property featuring finished lower level with rec
room, kitchen/bar area and office. Must see! Office Phone: 908-233-5555

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 15

Bedrooms: 6

Tot Baths: 5.1

Ybt: 2016

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 110

 

02/25/2018 LP: $1,625,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3436730

To: 3:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

512  Bradford Ave Type: PUBLIC

Town: Westfield Town Zip: 07090-3026 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: FRANK D. ISOLDI

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-301-2038

Dir: Mountain Avenue to Bradford Avenue Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST

REM: Stunning custom home by Ferro Builders.
Foyers opens to formal living room and dining room.
Gourmet eat-in-kitchen with center island. Family
room with fireplace. Guest room and full bath

Agent Com: Stunning custom home by Ferro
Builders featuring 4 floors of living space, including
finished basement with rec room, game room and full
bath.

Office Phone: 908-233-5555

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 11

Bedrooms: 5

Tot Baths: 6.0

Ybt: 2017

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 65

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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02/25/2018 LP: $1,595,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3431370

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

6  Fairway Ct Type: PUBLIC

Town: Scotch Plains Twp. Zip: 07076-3001 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: SHERRIE NATKO

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-303-8133

Dir: Raritan Road to Lake Avenue to Fairway Court Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST
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